
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Estoril 2026

22 - 25 January 2026GT Winter Series
Circuito Estoril - 4182mtr.Laptimes - Race 1

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  155  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 13 1 - 10 1:48.037 1:53.422 3:24.300 1:42.129 1:40.220 1:53.614 2:39.356 2:14.590 3:54.818 3:34.407
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11 - 20 3:29.323 1:40.883 1:39.505

  66  VSR 13 1 - 10 1:48.504 1:53.535 3:24.497 1:42.383 1:40.863 1:52.687 2:39.246 2:14.860 3:54.750 3:34.472

11 - 20 3:29.482 1:43.162 1:39.662

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 13 1 - 10 1:50.414 1:52.283 3:23.950 1:45.299 1:43.076 1:48.394 2:39.769 2:14.180 3:55.124 3:34.346

11 - 20 3:28.659 1:44.034 1:42.188

  67  Orange Racing by JMH 13 1 - 10 1:55.114 1:50.993 3:21.835 1:44.648 1:43.008 1:48.894 2:40.313 2:13.485 3:54.970 3:34.250

11 - 20 3:27.912 1:44.346 1:42.293

  54  CBRX by SPS 13 1 - 10 1:59.715 1:54.754 3:15.029 1:46.060 1:44.146 1:46.709 2:38.989 2:13.597 3:55.129 3:34.618

11 - 20 3:27.470 1:44.963 1:43.173

  19  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 13 1 - 10 1:50.941 1:52.254 3:23.410 1:54.760 1:42.819 1:55.520 2:27.209 2:13.497 3:54.594 3:34.762

11 - 20 3:26.715 1:47.539 1:42.202

  32  Auto Sport Racing 13 1 - 10 1:52.607 1:51.060 3:23.571 1:51.547 1:48.597 2:03.315 4:02.969 4:07.104 2:31.935 1:49.689

11 - 20 2:54.793 1:47.834 1:47.125

  27  PTT Racing Team 13 1 - 10 2:01.522 1:55.196 3:12.936 1:49.554 1:48.090 2:04.088 4:06.466 4:03.537 2:32.707 1:50.502

11 - 20 2:51.723 1:47.739 1:46.855

  88  PTSportsbyUp2race 13 1 - 10 1:57.850 1:54.613 3:15.418 1:50.783 1:49.074 2:03.718 4:04.886 4:04.977 2:32.914 1:51.010

11 - 20 2:51.758 1:49.177 1:46.786

  204  AF Corse 13 1 - 10 2:06.824 1:53.247 3:11.280 1:50.323 1:48.557 2:03.224 4:06.446 4:03.215 2:34.448 1:50.574

11 - 20 2:50.095 1:47.956 1:47.294

  77  Grupo Prom Racing Team 13 1 - 10 2:00.945 1:54.023 3:15.453 1:49.325 1:46.130 1:53.990 2:27.168 2:14.115 3:54.587 3:35.257

11 - 20 3:26.243 1:44.964 1:58.825

  13  Kessel Racing 11 1 - 10 1:55.717 3:56.860 5:13.309 2:03.209 3:53.782 4:03.054 2:40.695 2:00.210 2:35.571 2:04.158

11 - 20 2:05.799

  17  AF Motorsport 7 1 - 10 2:38.302 4:01.886 2:39.408 2:00.127 2:34.935 1:46.719 1:46.051

  79  Sendom Rac ing Team 5 1 - 10 1:55.743 1:51.573 3:19.592 1:50.057 1:45.654

  7  PTT Racing Team 5 1 - 10 2:07.094 2:00.051 3:05.377 1:51.937 1:50.609

  333  Auto Sport Racing 1 1 - 10 1:56.461


